 Available Frequency Range
 Supply Voltage Code
CMOS output
HY _ _ Wide  Operating  Temperature
SMD LVCMOS 1.8V 2.5V 3.3V
Crystal   Oscillators [   Wide  Operating  Temperature   ]
●  Femto second RMS phase jitter. 150 fs  typical  ( 12 KHz ~ 20 MHz )
●  Superior phase noise: -155 dBc/Hz at 10 KHz and -160 dBc/Hz at 100 KHz offset

■Taiwan : Tel (886)-2-2406-2779 / sales-tw@mercury-crystal.com  ■U.S.A: Tel: (1)-909-466-0427 / sales-us@mercury-crystal.com   ■China: Tel: (86)-512-5763-8100 / sales-cn@mecxtal.com
        Mercury   www .mercury-crystal.com
 Part Number Format and Examples
- 50.000
-T 25.000
- K100 T3 HY32
-
Center
Stability Frequency
 Assigned by Mercury if customer spec ,  (1) : S ---- duty cycle ± 5% , ex :  " - S "  ; (2) : 50p ---- output load 50pF , ex :  " - 50p "
[4]
 Supply voltage , " 1 " for +1.0V  ;" 12 " for +1.2V  ;  " 18 " for +1.8V  ;" 25 " for +2.5V  ; " 28 " for +2.8V ;  " 3 " for +3.3V ; " 5 " for +5.0V
[2]  Holder  Type
 If non-standard please enter the desired stability after " I " , example " I30 " :  represents ± 30ppm over -40 to +85°C
-40°C ~ 125 °C  " K50 " ± 50ppm ; " K100 " ± 100ppm
T T L / HCMOS  Output  Wave  Form
[1]
Ex (3) :  3HDK5761 - E - 156.250     [  3.3V ,  ( HDK576 type , Tri-state on pin 1 )  ,  ±50ppm from -40°C to 85°C  , 156.250MHz  ]
Ex (4) :  3HY32 - K100T - 50.000     [  3.3V ,  HY seires 3225 type ,  ±100ppm from -40°C to 125°C , OE , 50.000MHz ]
-10°C ~ 70 °C
 " A " ± 25ppm ; " B " ± 50ppm ; " C " ± 100ppm ;
 If non-standard please enter the desired stability after " C " , example " C15 " :  represents ±15ppm over -10 to +70°C
[3] -40°C ~ 85 °C
 " D " ± 25ppm ; " E " ± 50ppm ; " F " ± 100ppm ;
 " T " for Tri-state , Leave this space blank if no connection on pin 1 or pad 1 .
T T L / HCMOS  Square  Wave  Test  Circuit
[5]
 Frequency in MHz
Ex (2) :  5H14 - C30 - 10.000            [  5.0V ,  H14 type  ,  ±30ppm from -10°C to 70°C , 10.000MHz ]
Ex (1) :  18SWO - BT -  25.000         [  1.8V , SWO type , ±50ppm from -10°C to 70°C , Tri-state , 25.000MHz ,   ]
Ex
am
pl
es
(1)
- E - 156.250
18 SWO
(2) 5
(4)